
met cijfers  
en 

symbolen

u n i r

2 5 7
1 4
3 9

Denksport voor kids!

van 6 tot 10 jaar

€ 

nr. 



2 1 6 4

6 4 5 2

3 1 5

4 5 3 1

5 4

1 6 2

sudoku 4 5 3

 3



C B F
B F E C
A B D F
E D B

A C
F C A D

sudoku

 10

AB C



652143
143562
431625
526314
265431
314256

12



DBCFEA
FAEDCB
ACFEBD
BEDCAF
EDBAFC
CFABDE

20


